
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DODGER STADIUM - LOS ANGELES, CA

ROUND 3 OF 17 - JANUARY 22, 2011

AMA Supercross

LOS ANGELES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Dungey  49.9711

41 T. Canard  610.1022

22 C. Reed  210.1433

14 K. Windham  610.1854

9 I. Tedesco  410.1905

74 A. Stroupe  810.2826

47 J. Thomas  810.3037

27 N. Wey  210.3438

526 B. Lamay  610.3509

11 K. Chisholm  210.36310

85 R. Clark  310.43611

732 T. Hames  210.46012

800 M. Alessi  410.46513

46 A. Martin  410.50714

43 W. Peick  510.53115

474 J. Anstett  210.57816

76 K. Partridge  410.58317

247 T. Parks  610.81218

722 A. Enticknap  210.99419

921 M. Gomez  211.04920

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  622.7021

41 T. Canard  422.7112

1 R. Dungey  722.9053

14 K. Windham  422.9504

9 I. Tedesco  423.1485

11 K. Chisholm  523.3216

74 A. Stroupe  323.4527

800 M. Alessi  523.8958

27 N. Wey  324.0859

47 J. Thomas  824.08610

46 A. Martin  624.17011

43 W. Peick  824.18012

76 K. Partridge  224.35213

526 B. Lamay  724.54414

85 R. Clark  224.57215

722 A. Enticknap  724.62816

247 T. Parks  324.70817

474 J. Anstett  224.75718

732 T. Hames  325.06019

921 M. Gomez  133.75520

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

9 I. Tedesco  419.0941

22 C. Reed  319.1902

1 R. Dungey  519.2353

14 K. Windham  419.2544

41 T. Canard  619.5005

74 A. Stroupe  219.9486

27 N. Wey  320.0987

11 K. Chisholm  320.3118

800 M. Alessi  420.5129

526 B. Lamay  320.65710

43 W. Peick  420.71511

47 J. Thomas  720.81512

76 K. Partridge  621.15113

46 A. Martin  721.15514

85 R. Clark  221.20915

474 J. Anstett  521.38216

921 M. Gomez  122.22717

722 A. Enticknap  322.26618

732 T. Hames  122.38519

247 T. Parks  522.77720
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